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Kurs JS JS-Abz. JJ JJ-Abz.

VS Aadorf 3 0 0 0

FS Ettenhausen 8 0 1 0

Tegelbachschützen Gachnang 4 2 3 2

SG Matzingen – Stettfurt 7 7 3 1

Thunbachtal 9 8 1 1

Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 9 3 1 1

SV Thurtal 5 3 4 0

Total 45 23 13 5

 



Thurgauer Kantonal-Schützenverein

Jungschützenwesen

Jahr: 2024

Einzelrangliste Alle

Rang Name Vorname Geb Dat Kurs Sektion Gr Pkt Ausz.

1 Egli David 18.12.09 1 Thunbachtalschützen 89 Kranz

2 Wick Aurelia 11.02.04 4 Thunbachtalschützen 1 88 Kranz

3 Gruden Nina 10.01.08 1 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 3 87 Kranz

4 Gubler Dan 23.07.06 4 Thunbachtalschützen 1 87 Kranz

5 Etter Elias 22.10.09 1 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 2 86 Kranz

6 Lauterbach Mattthias 02.08.09 1 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 2 86 Kranz

7 Infranca Loris 05.04.07 1 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 1 86 Kranz

8 Dietrich Alexandra 09.02.04 4 Thunbachtalschützen 1 86 Kranz

9 Bürgi Emilio 09.06.12 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 1 83 Kranz

10 Traber Ramon 21.09.07 3 SV Thurtal 1 83 Kranz

11 Nadler Matthia 07.10.05 4 Thunbachtalschützen 2 83 Kranz

12 Nadler Janis 10.03.05 4 Thunbachtalschützen 2 83 Kranz

13 Graf Jaden Noah 18.11.11 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 1 82 Kranz

14 Oberhänsli Matthias 06.11.11 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 2 82 Kranz

15 Michel Nicolas 11.06.10 Thunbachtalschützen 82 Kranz

16 Seitz Julian 26.11.07 2 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 2 81 Kranz

17 Hofstetter Emilio 11.03.06 2 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 1 81 Kranz

18 Rossacher Nevio 18.07.07 3 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 1 80 Kranz

19 Keller Janne 14.04.06 2 SV Thurtal 1 80 Kranz

20 Kekeis Nikita 19.04.12 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 1 79 Kranz

21 Quenzer Jonas 08.05.07 2 Thunbachtalschützen 2 79 Kranz

22 Breitenmoser Dominik 04.12.05 2 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 2 79 Kranz

23 Krah Maximilian 29.12.08 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 1 78 Kranz

24 Alexander Ilja 15.03.07 2 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 3 78 Kranz

25 Bolliger Joshua 14.01.06 4 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 1 78 Kranz

26 Keller Yvonne 05.03.05 5 VS Aadorf 1 78

27 Zünd Fabio 25.10.06 4 VS Aadorf 1 77

28 Plouda Andri 23.10.06 2 SV Thurtal 1 77 Kranz

29 Gubler Ben 23.07.06 4 Thunbachtalschützen 1 77

30 Padrutt Leander 28.11.05 5 FS Ettenhausen 2 77

31 Seward Aaron 16.12.06 2 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 2 76 Kranz

32 Baumgartner Sarina 28.01.04 6 VS Aadorf 1 76

33 Michel Lukas 14.04.08 2 Thunbachtalschützen 2 75 Kranz

34 Stamenovic Lara 27.02.12 SV Thurtal 2 74

35 Dössegger Leo 15.11.11 SV Thurtal 1 74

36 Bruderer Tim 10.04.09 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 1 73

37 Cimino Alessia 17.03.09 1 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 1 73

38 Wegmüller Pascal 06.04.10 SV Thurtal 1 72

39 Weber Maximilian 28.08.08 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 1 72

40 Sprenger David 03.08.07 2 FS Ettenhausen 1 72

41 Jost Nicolas 16.08.12 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 1 71

42 Jähde Domenico 07.05.08 1 FS Ettenhausen 1 71

43 Schiess Florin 04.11.10 SV Thurtal 1 70

44 Plouda Armon 13.01.07 1 SV Thurtal 2 70

45 Leuenberger Tamino 06.11.08 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 3 69

46 Hasler Niels 30.07.08 2 FS Ettenhausen 1 69

47 Grossenbacher Severin 06.02.08 2 FS Ettenhausen 1 69

48 Bachmann Moris 18.01.07 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 2 69

49 Infranca Alessio 19.04.11 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 1 67

50 Stieger Philippe 12.11.08 2 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 1 67

51 Althuser Robin 28.05.12 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 1 63

52 Kappeler Nicoulin 26.06.09 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 1 62

53 Egger Mattia 17.06.08 2 SV Thurtal 1 60

54 Mettraux Leon 20.10.07 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 3 57

55 Cuter Tiziano 08.04.06 3 FS Ettenhausen 3 53

56 Weber Silja 18.10.13 FS Ettenhausen 51

57 Fuchs Nadja 15.01.09 1 FS Ettenhausen 2 45

58 Iseli Leandro 18.01.06 2 FS Ettenhausen 2 39

59 Heijdemann Jon 22.05.09 1 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 1

60 Alili Amar 21.05.09 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 3

61 Joss Oliver 01.01.09 1 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 1

62 iseli Andreas 02.10.08 2 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 2

63 Töngi Jamie 02.12.07 2 FS Ettenhausen 2

64 Graf Jeremy 24.09.07 2 FS Ettenhausen 3

65 Keller Sebastian 25.11.06 4 VS Aadorf 1

66 Joos Tim 24.06.06 1 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 2



67 Künzi Lian 06.05.06 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 3

68 Egger Dario 31.01.06 4 SV Thurtal 2



Thurgauer Kantonal-Schützenverein

Jungschützenwesen

Jahr: 2024

Einzelrangliste JS

Rang Name Vorname Geb Dat Kurs Sektion Gr Pkt Ausz.

1 Egli David 18.12.09 1 Thunbachtalschützen 89 Kranz

2 Wick Aurelia 11.02.04 4 Thunbachtalschützen 1 88 Kranz

3 Gruden Nina 10.01.08 1 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 3 87 Kranz

4 Gubler Dan 23.07.06 4 Thunbachtalschützen 1 87 Kranz

5 Etter Elias 22.10.09 1 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 2 86 Kranz

6 Lauterbach Mattthias 02.08.09 1 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 2 86 Kranz

7 Infranca Loris 05.04.07 1 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 1 86 Kranz

8 Dietrich Alexandra 09.02.04 4 Thunbachtalschützen 1 86 Kranz

9 Traber Ramon 21.09.07 3 SV Thurtal 1 83 Kranz

10 Nadler Matthia 07.10.05 4 Thunbachtalschützen 2 83 Kranz

11 Nadler Janis 10.03.05 4 Thunbachtalschützen 2 83 Kranz

12 Seitz Julian 26.11.07 2 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 2 81 Kranz

13 Hofstetter Emilio 11.03.06 2 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 1 81 Kranz

14 Rossacher Nevio 18.07.07 3 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 1 80 Kranz

15 Keller Janne 14.04.06 2 SV Thurtal 1 80 Kranz

16 Quenzer Jonas 08.05.07 2 Thunbachtalschützen 2 79 Kranz

17 Breitenmoser Dominik 04.12.05 2 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 2 79 Kranz

18 Krah Maximilian 29.12.08 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 1 78 Kranz

19 Alexander Ilja 15.03.07 2 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 3 78 Kranz

20 Bolliger Joshua 14.01.06 4 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 1 78 Kranz

21 Keller Yvonne 05.03.05 5 VS Aadorf 1 78

22 Zünd Fabio 25.10.06 4 VS Aadorf 1 77

23 Plouda Andri 23.10.06 2 SV Thurtal 1 77 Kranz

24 Gubler Ben 23.07.06 4 Thunbachtalschützen 1 77

25 Padrutt Leander 28.11.05 5 FS Ettenhausen 2 77

26 Seward Aaron 16.12.06 2 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 2 76 Kranz

27 Baumgartner Sarina 28.01.04 6 VS Aadorf 1 76

28 Michel Lukas 14.04.08 2 Thunbachtalschützen 2 75 Kranz

29 Bruderer Tim 10.04.09 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 1 73

30 Cimino Alessia 17.03.09 1 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 1 73

31 Weber Maximilian 28.08.08 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 1 72

32 Sprenger David 03.08.07 2 FS Ettenhausen 1 72

33 Jähde Domenico 07.05.08 1 FS Ettenhausen 1 71

34 Plouda Armon 13.01.07 1 SV Thurtal 2 70

35 Leuenberger Tamino 06.11.08 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 3 69

36 Hasler Niels 30.07.08 2 FS Ettenhausen 1 69

37 Grossenbacher Severin 06.02.08 2 FS Ettenhausen 1 69

38 Bachmann Moris 18.01.07 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 2 69

39 Stieger Philippe 12.11.08 2 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 1 67

40 Kappeler Nicoulin 26.06.09 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 1 62

41 Egger Mattia 17.06.08 2 SV Thurtal 1 60

42 Mettraux Leon 20.10.07 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 3 57

43 Cuter Tiziano 08.04.06 3 FS Ettenhausen 3 53

44 Fuchs Nadja 15.01.09 1 FS Ettenhausen 2 45

45 Iseli Leandro 18.01.06 2 FS Ettenhausen 2 39

46 Heijdemann Jon 22.05.09 1 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 1

47 Alili Amar 21.05.09 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 3

48 Joss Oliver 01.01.09 1 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 1

49 iseli Andreas 02.10.08 2 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 2

50 Töngi Jamie 02.12.07 2 FS Ettenhausen 2

51 Graf Jeremy 24.09.07 2 FS Ettenhausen 3

52 Keller Sebastian 25.11.06 4 VS Aadorf 1

53 Joos Tim 24.06.06 1 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 2

54 Künzi Lian 06.05.06 1 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 3

55 Egger Dario 31.01.06 4 SV Thurtal 2



Thurgauer Kantonal-Schützenverein

Jungschützenwesen

Jahr: 2024

Einzelrangliste JJ

Rang Name Vorname Geb Dat Kurs Sektion Gr Pkt Ausz.

1 Bürgi Emilio 09.06.12 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 1 83 Kranz

2 Graf Jaden Noah 18.11.11 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 1 82 Kranz

3 Oberhänsli Matthias 06.11.11 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 2 82 Kranz

4 Michel Nicolas 11.06.10 Thunbachtalschützen 82 Kranz

5 Kekeis Nikita 19.04.12 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 1 79 Kranz

6 Stamenovic Lara 27.02.12 SV Thurtal 2 74

7 Dössegger Leo 15.11.11 SV Thurtal 1 74

8 Wegmüller Pascal 06.04.10 SV Thurtal 1 72

9 Jost Nicolas 16.08.12 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 1 71

10 Schiess Florin 04.11.10 SV Thurtal 1 70

11 Infranca Alessio 19.04.11 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 1 67

12 Althuser Robin 28.05.12 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 1 63

13 Weber Silja 18.10.13 FS Ettenhausen 51



Thurgauer Kantonal-Schützenverein

Jungschützenwesen

Jahr: 2024

Gruppenrangliste JS

Rang Gruppenname Gr Resultate Total
höheres 

Einzelres.

1 Thunbachtalschützen 1 88 87 86 77 338 88

2 Thunbachtalschützen 2 83 83 79 75 320 83

3 SV Thurtal 1 83 80 77 60 300 83

4 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 1 80 78 73 67 298 80

5 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 1 78 73 72 62 285 78

6 FS Ettenhausen 1 72 71 69 69 281 72

7 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 2 86 86 81 253 86

8 VS Aadorf 1 78 77 76 231 78

9 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 2 79 76 69 224 79

10 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 1 86 81 167 86

11 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 3 87 78 165 87

12 FS Ettenhausen 2 77 45 39 161 77

13 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 3 69 57 126 69

14 Thunbachtalschützen 89 89 89

15 SV Thurtal 2 70 70 70

16 FS Ettenhausen 3 53 53 53

17 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 2 0 0



Thurgauer Kantonal-Schützenverein

Jungschützenwesen

Jahr: 2024

Gruppenrangliste JJ

Rang Gruppenname Gr Resultate Total
höheres 

Einzelres.

1 Tegelbaschützen Gachnang 1 83 82 71 236 83

2 SV Thurtal 1 74 72 70 216 74

3 SG Matzingen Stettfurt 1 79 67 63 209 79

4 Stadtschützen Frauenfeld 2 82 82 82

5 Thunbachtalschützen 82 82 82

6 SV Thurtal 2 74 74 74

7 FS Ettenhausen 51 51 51
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